Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №24 в микрорайоне №217

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407390.33
	1220722.59
	60°42'35''
	30.95
	1-2

	2
	407405.47
	1220749.58
	148°55'54''
	1.88
	2-3

	3
	407403.86
	1220750.55
	149°09'55''
	9.13
	3-4

	4
	407396.02
	1220755.23
	240°25'36''
	31.02
	4-5

	5
	407380.71
	1220728.25
	329°31'45''
	11.16
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0343 га     343.43 кв.м.

	Периметр
	84.14 м.


